
fir1 qlPr q*qq'

'gEficof{sq sr-{Tft ,{{ qflD-{ c<I{ F6{ qr6{ qTflrY 'ird.{ 6fl

uA*o BANGLADESH PETROLEUN,l EXPLORATION & PRODUCTTON COMPANY LIMrTED (BAPEX)
( A Company of Petrobangla)

Local Purchase Department. Adr-ninistration Division
BAPEX BI-IABAN (Level-4),4 Karvran Bazar C/A. Dhaka-1215. Bangladesh.

Rel: 28 09 0000.032.32.013.23
Ref: 28.09.0 000.032.32.0 14.23

Rei 28.09.0000.032.49.00 I .23 Date:24-09-2023

e-Tender Notice

e- Tender is invited in thet.\ational e-GP system porral (http:/ rvww.eprocure.gov.bd ) for the procurement of

These are on line tenders, u'here only e-Tender rvill be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard
copies will be accepted.

To subnrit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP systern porlal(http:/ wr,vw.eprocure.gov.bd ) is required.
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-CP system portal have to be deposited
online through any registered Banks branches up to 04-10-2023, l5:30 Hrs. (BST) for e-Tender No. 870331, up
to 04-10-2A23,15:30 Hrs.(BST) for e-Tender No. 870349 and Lrp to 08-1 0-2023, 15:00 Hrs. (BST) for e-Tender
No. 870356 Furlher inforrnation and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and frorn e-cP
help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

General Manager (Adrninistration Div ision)
e-mai I : gnt_adnt in@bapex.com.bd
e-rnail

Not to be printed

General Manager (Administration Division)

4{4/ €

SI

No.
Tender

ID Name of the goods
Last Selling
date & Time

Closing date &
Time

Opening date &
Time

0l 8703 3 1 Procurement of Battery
04-10-2023

15:30 Hrs.(BST)
05-10-2023

I I:00 Hrs. (BST)
0s-10-2023

I l:00 Hrs.(BST)

02 870349
Procurement of Different
Size Tyre

04-10-2023
15:30 Hrs.(BST)

05- r 0-2023
l2:00 Hrs. (BST)

05- I 0-2023
I2:00 Hrs.(BST)

03 8703 s6
Procurement of Personal
Protective Equipment

08- 1 0-2023
l5:00 Hrs.(BST)

09-10-2023
1 1:00 Hrs. (BST)

09- r 0-2023
1 l:00 Hrs.(BST)



SI

No.
Tender

ID Name of the goods
Document Last Selling/
Downloading Date &

Time

Tender Closing/
Opening Date &

Time

0l 870370
Procurement of Filter & other Spare Parts for
Caterpillar (Model-35128, C-15) and Perkins
Generator

25-10-2023
l5:00 Hrs.(BST)

26-10-2023
I l:00 Hrs. (BST)

02 87r I r3
Paint with Sand Blasting of Rig Mast and
Substructure with necessary materials for IPS
Cardwell Rig

29-10-2023
l5:00 Hrs.(BST)

30-r0-2023
ll:00 Hrs.(BST)

0l 87lll0 Rig Floor Repair with necessary Materials for
IPS Cardwell Rig.

29-10-2023
l5:00 Hrs.(BST)

30-t 0-2023
l2;00 Hrs.(BST)

qlt{

'lqqffiIgft-$-fl SFTft

"A**

Ref: 28.09.0000.032.3 7 .003 .23
Ref: 28.09,0000.032.35.005.23
Ref: 28.09,0000.032.3 5.0A6.23

,{< q'rET C{t{ T6{ q.IeT Elfr-g "llq{ $-{3

BANCLADESH PETROLEUM EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED (BAPEX)
( A Company of Petrobangla)

Local Purchase Department, Administration Division
BAPEX BHABAN (Level-4),4 Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.

tBl-{ qF"fri

Date: 01-10-2023

e-Tender Notice

e- 
'lender 

is invited in the National e-CP systern portal (http:/ www.eprocure.gov.bd ) for the procurernent ol
tbllorving goods:

These are ottlitte tenders. where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard
copies u,ill be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http:/ www.eprocure.gov.bd ) is required
and the fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents have to be deposited online through any registered Bank.
Further infonnation and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-Gp help desk
(he lpdesk@eprocure. gov.bd)

General Manager (Administration Division)
e-mail : gm_admin@bapex.com.bd
e-mail bd

N(rt to be printed
>9

)
General Manager (A{ministration Division)


